
MONGUZZO

26 Novembre 2017

CATEGORIA PUNTINOMINATIVO SOCIETA'

Adulti M

STRISEO SILVANO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 12

CUOLUVARIS ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 8

DANELUZZI ALESSANDRO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 6

PIVATO DIEGO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 6

MARCHETTI ANDREA Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 4

ZINFOLLINO GIUSEPPE Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 4

CUOLUVARIS MATTIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2

INVERNIZZI PIETRO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2

IRLANTE VINCENZO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2

SZILAGYI FRANCISC IOSIF U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2

Fitet F

RIGANTI MARTINA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 6

PAMPALLONA GLORIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 4

BUTTI ALESSANDRA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2

Fitet M

TRAINI LORENZO Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 12

RIGO MARCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 8

CEREA GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 6

LEONARDIS SIMONE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 6

BUSTREO MICHELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 4

SORRENTINO PIERO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 4

MONTI ANDREA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2

SAVOGIN SERGIO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2

Giovanissimi - Giovanissime

SORRENTINO DIEGO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 10

LOCATELLI SIMONE Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 6

AMI I. A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 4

FERRARI ELISABETTA Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 4
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CATEGORIA PUNTINOMINATIVO SOCIETA'

GIANNI LEONARDO Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 2

MENAFRA SOFIA Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 2

Juniores M

BRUNELLI ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 12

BUTTI STEFANO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 8

CLERICI STEFANO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 6

OLIVA FRANCESCO Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 6

DOSSI RICCARDO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 4

MIRAGOLI LORENZO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 4

CAIRELLA DIEGO Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 2

MUGNAINI MARCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2

NIGRO NICOLA Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 2

PASTORE LORENZO Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 2

Ragazzi - Allievi - Allieve

FERRARESE LEONARDO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 12

BRIVIO ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 8

CARABELLI MIRKO Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 6

MERONI MATTIA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 6

FAINI STEFANIA A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 4

GUALANO LUDOVICO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 4

IMPERIALI STEFANO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 4

SONVICO VENKAT A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 4

GIANNI ALESSANDRO Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 2

MIRAGOLI FILIPPO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2

NIGRO MARCO Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 2

Seniores F - Adulte

MANIS DEBORA Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 6

MUZZILLO GIULIANA ANNAMARIA Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 4

DEIDDA ELEONORA Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 2

Seniores M

MASCETTI LORENZO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 12

TORRE IGOR G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 8

COLOMBO LUCA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 6

ZOCCHI FRANCESCO A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 6
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CATEGORIA PUNTINOMINATIVO SOCIETA'

BESANA ALESSANDRO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 4

BRENNA DANIELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 4

CLERICI CHIARA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 4

COLOMBO RICCARDO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 4

GALLI ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2

PROSERPIO ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2

Veterani M

TOTARO ALDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 12

CRIVARO FULVIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 8

BRAMBILLA AMBROGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 6

CORBANI BRUNO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 6

BALESTRINI GIORGIO A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 4

FOSSATI RENATO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 4

PERIN MAURIZIO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 4

PIATTI VIRGILIO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 4

GALLI NATALE MARINO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2

GUALANO GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2

GUFFANTI PASQUALE A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 2

LEONARDIS EDUARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2
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Classifica società

SOCIETA' PUNTI1a 2a 3a 4a

U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 0250 182 0 432

G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 0168 180 0 348

Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 0116 60 0 176

A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 030 36 0 66

Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 00 42 0 42
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Classifica generale

1aNOMINATIVO SOCIETA' PRES. 2a 3a 4a TOT.

Adulte

MANIS DEBORA Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 2 66 12

MUZZILLO GIULIANA ANNAMARIA Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 2 42 6

GASTALDELLO SARA Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 1 4 4

Adulti

CUOLUVARIS ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 810 18

FRANCO GIANLUCA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 14 14

DANELUZZI ALESSANDRO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2 66 12

MARCHETTI ANDREA Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 2 48 12

STRISEO SILVANO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 12 12

CUOLUVARIS MATTIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 28 10

ZINFOLLINO GIUSEPPE Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 2 44 8

INVERNIZZI PIETRO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2 24 6

PIVATO DIEGO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 6 6

D`ELIA MASSIMILIANO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 6 6

BRUGA MARCO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 6 6

TURCONI ANDREA Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 1 6 6

IRLANTE VINCENZO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 22 4

SZILAGYI FRANCISC IOSIF U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 22 4

TURCONI PAOLO Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 1 2 2

MANGIAFICO LUCA Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 1 2 2

CESANA ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 2 2

Allieve

FAINI STEFANIA A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 1 4 4

SONVICO VENKAT A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 1 4 4

Allievi

BRIVIO ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 810 18

FERRARESE LEONARDO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 12 12

CARABELLI MIRKO Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 2 64 10

GUALANO LUDOVICO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 44 8

MERONI MATTIA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 6 6

IMPERIALI STEFANO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 4 4

GIANNI ALESSANDRO Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 1 2 2

DI SUMMA SIMONE Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 1 2 2

LO MONACO DAVIDE A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 1 2 2

NOVATI FLAVIO Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 1 2 2
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1aNOMINATIVO SOCIETA' PRES. 2a 3a 4a TOT.

Fitet F

VANDONI SIMONA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 8 8

RIGANTI MARTINA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 6 6

PERIN ELISA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 6 6

PAMPALLONA GLORIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 4 4

TORCELLO FEDERICA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 4 4

BUTTI ALESSANDRA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 2 2

BIGNAMI PAOLA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 2 2

Fitet M

TRAINI LORENZO Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 2 128 20

CEREA GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 610 16

VIVALDI UMBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 14 14

LEONARDIS SIMONE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 66 12

BUSTREO MICHELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 46 10

RIGO MARCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 8 8

GALLI DAVIDE Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 1 8 8

MALTEMPO SIMONE G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 6 6

CIMPANELLI MARCO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 6 6

MONTI ANDREA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2 22 4

SORRENTINO PIERO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 4 4

BRAMBILLA ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 4 4

ZINFOLLINO GABRIELE Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 1 4 4

SAVOGIN SERGIO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 2 2

MONTI SIMONE G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 2 2

FRONTINI BRYAN Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 1 2 2

CESARO GIANLUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 2 2

Giovanissime

FERRARI ELISABETTA Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 1 4 4

MENAFRA SOFIA Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 1 2 2

Giovanissimi

SORRENTINO DIEGO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 10 10

LOCATELLI SIMONE Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 1 6 6

AMI I. A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 1 4 4

GIANNI LEONARDO Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 1 2 2

Juniores M

BRUNELLI ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 1210 22

BUTTI STEFANO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2 84 12

OLIVA FRANCESCO Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 2 66 12

CLERICI STEFANO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2 62 8

MIRAGOLI LORENZO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 4 4

DOSSI RICCARDO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 4 4

PANZERI GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 4 4
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1aNOMINATIVO SOCIETA' PRES. 2a 3a 4a TOT.

CAIRELLA DIEGO Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 1 2 2

NIGRO NICOLA Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 1 2 2

PASTORE LORENZO Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 1 2 2

MUGNAINI MARCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 2 2

TESTA FEDERICO Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 1 2 2

Ragazzi

SPINETTI TOMMASO A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 1 6 6

NIGRO MARCO Centro San Filippo Neri A.S.D. 1 2 2

MIRAGOLI FILIPPO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 2 2

Seniores F

BENEDUSI SERENA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 10 10

BASSANI FRANCESCA Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 1 8 8

DEIDDA ELEONORA Asd Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona 1 2 2

Seniores M

COLOMBO LUCA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2 612 18

BESANA ALESSANDRO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2 48 12

MASCETTI LORENZO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 12 12

BRENNA DANIELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 46 10

COLOMBO RICCARDO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2 46 10

TORRE IGOR G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 8 8

PROSERPIO ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 24 6

ZOCCHI FRANCESCO A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 1 6 6

GALLI ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 22 4

CLERICI CHIARA G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 4 4

ZAFFARONI PAOLO A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 1 4 4

CATTANEO MIRKO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 2 2

SPELTA ALBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 2 2

Veterani

CRIVARO FULVIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 814 22

TOTARO ALDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 126 18

BRAMBILLA AMBROGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 610 16

CORBANI BRUNO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 66 12

FOSSATI RENATO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2 48 12

PERIN MAURIZIO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 2 46 10

BALESTRINI GIORGIO A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 2 46 10

CARU` FERDINANDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 8 8

GALLI NATALE MARINO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 24 6

LEONARDIS EDUARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 22 4

GUALANO GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 2 22 4

PIATTI VIRGILIO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 4 4

BUTTI MARCO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 4 4

CANNATA CESARE G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 4 4

DI MATTIA LUCIO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 4 4
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1aNOMINATIVO SOCIETA' PRES. 2a 3a 4a TOT.

GUFFANTI PASQUALE A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 1 2 2

NALE CLAUDIO G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 2 2

CAIROLI ROBERTO A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate 1 2 2

RINALDI DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. 1 2 2

CANNATA GIUSEPPE G.S. Villaguardia A.S.D. 1 2 2
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